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6th Time Trial 2025/26

ASSOCIATION Gzira, 7/3/2026
MALTA
Event 19 Women, 100m Freestyle Open Category
07/03/2026 - 11:17 Startlist
NR 57.73 AZZOPARDI, Mya NEP Cospicua 30/06/2025
AGD 58.90 FALZON YOUNG, Francesca SIR Gzira 02/07/2016
AGC 1:00.82 FALZON YOUNG, Francesca SR Gzira 10/07/2015
AG B 1:03.70 FALZON YOUNG, Francesca SIR Berlin (GER) 21/12/2013
Age
Heat 1 of 6
3 FORACE, Philippa 8 Sirens ASC NT
4 BLUNDELL, Leah 12 SW Elite NT
5 GALDES, Nina 11  SW Elite NT
6 SAMMUT, Mia 12 Exiles SC NT
Heat 2 of 6
1 SALIBA, Julia 10 SW Elite NT
2 BEDRINA, Aleksandra 12 Sirens ASC NT
3 KOYUNCU, Samyie 13 Aquahub 1:43.28
4 VELLA, Amy 12 Sirens ASC 1:32.68
5 ZAMMIT GENOVESE, Mattea 12 Neptunes WPSC 1:36.78
6 MICALLEF, Martina 11  San Giljan ASC NT
7 ALLEN, Georgia 15 Sliema ASC NT
8 ENA, Colombo 12 San Giljan ASC NT
Heat 3 of 6
1 CAMILLERI, Ava 11  Neptunes WPSC 1:26.02
2 BUTTIGIEG, Harlee 14 Exiles SC 1:23.13
3 ELLUL, Lara 13 SW Elite 1:22.50
4 GALEA, Ella 13 SW Elite 1:21.69
5 DARMANIN KYRYCHENKO, Amelie 15 Neptunes WPSC 1:22.26
6 BORG, Raffaella 11 Neptunes WPSC 1:22.75
7 VELLA, Gwen 15 Exiles SC 1:25.81
8 ZITZMAN, Kahni 16 SW Elite 1:32.12
Heat 4 of 6
1 VELLA, Maggie 12 SW Elite 1:20.39
2 DEBONO, Ria 12 Aquahub 1:20.21
3 SANT AGIUS, Chanelle 14 Exiles SC 1:18.27
4 BIANCHI, Francesca 15 Glide Aquatics 1:17.69
5 CIANTAR, Fabiana 15 Sirens ASC 1:18.09
6 BREWES, Olivia 13  Sirens ASC 1:18.47
7 BEZZINA, Francesca 12 Aquahub 1:20.27
8 AZZOPARDI, Leilani 15 Sirens ASC 1:20.54
Heat 5 of 6
1 VELLA, Miyah 16  Aquahub 1:16.94
2 SCOREY, Jade 11  Aquahub 1:16.34
3 ZAMMIT, Esther Rose 15 SW Elite 1:13.69
4 BORG, Yasmin 14 Exiles SC 1:11.89
5 CAMILLERI, Sarah 15 Neptunes WPSC 1:12.85
6 GALLO, Salina 12 Neptunes WPSC 1:15.35
7 GALEA, Charlotte 13  Neptunes WPSC 1:16.53
8 GALEA, Tara Sky 15 Sirens ASC 1:17.33
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Heat 6 of 6

1 MELI, Sienna

2 KITIC, Dasa

3 CAMILLERI, Julia

4 BORG, Kelsey

5 CAMILLERI, Michela

6 CLARKE SPITERI, Naiyelli
7 GATT, Zea

8 DE PAOLA, Chiara

15
15
18
21
15
14
18
15

Sliema ASC

Glide Aquatics
Neptunes WPSC
Valletta United WPSC
Aquahub

Neptunes WPSC
Neptunes WPSC
Neptunes WPSC

1:11.07
1:07.63
1:06.41
1:01.83
1:04.28
1:07.41
1:09.08
1:11.21
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