

Event 19  
07/03/2026 - 11:17

Women, 100m Freestyle

Open Category  
Startlist

NR	57.73	AZZOPARDI, Mya	NEP	Cospicua	30/06/2025
AG D	58.90	FALZON YOUNG, Francesca	SIR	Gzira	02/07/2016
AG C	1:00.82	FALZON YOUNG, Francesca	SIR	Gzira	10/07/2015
AG B	1:03.70	FALZON YOUNG, Francesca	SIR	Berlin (GER)	21/12/2013

Age

Heat 1 of 6

3 FORACE, Philippa	8	Sirens ASC	NT
4 BLUNDELL, Leah	12	SW Elite	NT
5 GALDES, Nina	11	SW Elite	NT
6 SAMMUT, Mia	12	Exiles SC	NT

Heat 2 of 6

1 SALIBA, Julia	10	SW Elite	NT
2 BEDRINA, Aleksandra	12	Sirens ASC	NT
3 KOYUNCU, Samyie	13	Aquahub	1:43.28
4 VELLA, Amy	12	Sirens ASC	1:32.68
5 ZAMMIT GENOVESE, Mattea	12	Neptunes WPSC	1:36.78
6 MICALLEF, Martina	11	San Giljan ASC	NT
7 ALLEN, Georgia	15	Sliema ASC	NT
8 ENA, Colombo	12	San Giljan ASC	NT

Heat 3 of 6

1 CAMILLERI, Ava	11	Neptunes WPSC	1:26.02
2 BUTTIGIEG, Harlee	14	Exiles SC	1:23.13
3 ELLUL, Lara	13	SW Elite	1:22.50
4 GALEA, Ella	13	SW Elite	1:21.69
5 DARMANIN KYRYCHENKO, Amelie	15	Neptunes WPSC	1:22.26
6 BORG, Raffaella	11	Neptunes WPSC	1:22.75
7 VELLA, Gwen	15	Exiles SC	1:25.81
8 ZITZMAN, Kahni	16	SW Elite	1:32.12

Heat 4 of 6

1 VELLA, Maggie	12	SW Elite	1:20.39
2 DEBONO, Ria	12	Aquahub	1:20.21
3 SANT AGIUS, Chanelle	14	Exiles SC	1:18.27
4 BIANCHI, Francesca	15	Glide Aquatics	1:17.69
5 CIANTAR, Fabiana	15	Sirens ASC	1:18.09
6 BREWES, Olivia	13	Sirens ASC	1:18.47
7 BEZZINA, Francesca	12	Aquahub	1:20.27
8 AZZOPARDI, Leilani	15	Sirens ASC	1:20.54

Heat 5 of 6

1 VELLA, Miyah	16	Aquahub	1:16.94
2 SCOREY, Jade	11	Aquahub	1:16.34
3 ZAMMIT, Esther Rose	15	SW Elite	1:13.69
4 BORG, Yasmin	14	Exiles SC	1:11.89
5 CAMILLERI, Sarah	15	Neptunes WPSC	1:12.85
6 GALLO, Salina	12	Neptunes WPSC	1:15.35
7 GALEA, Charlotte	13	Neptunes WPSC	1:16.53
8 GALEA, Tara Sky	15	Sirens ASC	1:17.33

Event 19, Women, 100m Freestyle

Heat 6 of 6

1	MELI, Sienna	15	Sliema ASC	1:11.07
2	KITIC, Dasa	15	Glide Aquatics	1:07.63
3	CAMILLERI, Julia	18	Neptunes WPSC	1:06.41
4	BORG, Kelsey	21	Valletta United WPSC	1:01.83
5	CAMILLERI, Michela	15	Aquahub	1:04.28
6	CLARKE SPITERI, Naiyelli	14	Neptunes WPSC	1:07.41
7	GATT, Zea	18	Neptunes WPSC	1:09.08
8	DE PAOLA, Chiara	15	Neptunes WPSC	1:11.21